
Northern Mich. (1-5-2, 1-3-1) -vs- Upper Iowa (5-3-0, 2-3-0)
10/01/2021 at Fayette, Iowa (Pattison Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 75:11 (YELLOW), #15 Martin Voll (UIU)   

Date: 10/01/2021
Attendance: 51
Stadium: Pattison Field
Officials: Referee, Michael Vosatka   Asst. Referee, Danelle Muresan
Foster   Asst. Referee, Phil Watson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Northern Mich. 0 0 0
Upper Iowa 0 3 3

Northern Mich. 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 3 Cucciati, Pier 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 4 Scheibal, Niko 0 0 0 0 85
MID 8 Palmbaum, Ryan 1 0 0 0 80
FWD 9 Tunney, Cian 0 0 0 0 50
FWD 10 Ancione, Emanuel 0 0 0 0 15
MID 13 Kurz, Kaffie 0 0 0 0 57
DEF 14 Eklund, Noah 0 0 0 0 90
MID 16 Lambert, Aydin 1 0 0 0 90
DEF 22 Scott, Alex 0 0 0 0 43
GK 31 Weaver, Alex 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 38 Kronenburg, Brady 0 0 0 0 59

Substitutes
DEF 5 Glodz, Kalvin 0 0 0 0 4
DEF 6 Reis, Julius 0 0 0 0 3
MID 7 Walgren, Cole 0 0 0 0 57
FWD 11 Sandstad, Markus 0 0 0 0 8
FWD 12 Miller, Casey 0 0 0 0 5
MID 15 Ward, Isaac 0 0 0 0 40
MID 17 Eiriksson, Arni 0 0 0 0 5
DEF 19 Nichols, Peyton 0 0 0 0 32
DEF 21 Schmidt, Keegan 0 0 0 0 28
MID 23 Putt, Quinn 0 0 0 0 5
FWD 26 Hassen, Rayan 0 0 0 0 19
MID 28 Lazar, Logan 0 0 0 0 35

Totals 2 0 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
31 Weaver, Alex 90:00 3 4

Totals 3 4

Upper Iowa 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Alonzo, Osvaldo 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Dunlop, Alan 1 0 0 1 71
MID 4 Smith, Cain 1 1 1 0 89
DEF 5 Vistnes, Paal 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 9 Cargill, Stan 3 1 0 0 62
FWD 10 Martins Soares, Italo 2 1 1 0 79
MID 13 Blunck, Frider 0 0 0 0 40
DEF 15 Voll, Martin 3 0 0 0 90
DEF 19 Pranger, Daniel 0 0 0 0 31
FWD 22 Lofdahl, Tate 2 2 0 0 65
MID 31 Lopez, Erick 1 0 0 0 63

Substitutes
MID 11 Fonte, Duarte 1 0 0 0 27
MID 18 Tapia, Angel 0 0 0 0 32
DEF 20 Nesset, Iver 0 0 0 0 62
DEF 21 Drozdowski, Brady 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 24 Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik 2 1 0 0 28
MID 26 Roberts, Giuliano 0 0 0 0 5
MID 30 Bayer, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 16
FWD 34 Cajuste, Carson 1 1 1 0 31

Totals 17 7 3 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Alonzo, Osvaldo 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Northern Mich. 0 2 2
Upper Iowa 6 11 17

Saves By Period
Northern Mich. 2 2 4
Upper Iowa 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Northern Mich. 0 2 2
Upper Iowa 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Northern Mich. 9 9 18
Upper Iowa 7 7 14

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

51:05 UIU Cain Smith Alan Dunlop
GOAL by UIU Smith, Cain Assist by Dunlop,
Alan.

72:14 UIU Italo Martins Soares GOAL by UIU Martins Soares, Italo.
86:14 UIU Carson Cajuste GOAL by UIU Cajuste, Carson.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Alonzo, Osvaldo at goalie for Upper Iowa
00:00 Weaver, Alex at goalie for Northern Mich.
00:30 Offside against Upper Iowa.
01:55 Shot by UIU Cargill, Stan, out right.
04:21 Shot by UIU Lofdahl, Tate, top right, saved by Weaver, Alex.
04:30 Corner kick [04:30].
05:06 Foul on Dunlop, Alan.
06:11 Foul on Kurz, Kaffie.
07:39 Foul on Voll, Martin.
09:00 Foul on Pranger, Daniel.
10:58 Shot by UIU Cargill, Stan, bottom center, saved by Weaver, Alex.
12:28 Foul on Tunney, Cian.
13:40 Offside against Northern Mich..
14:26 Shot by UIU Lopez, Erick.
14:55 NMU substitution: Schmidt, Keegan for Ancione, Emanuel.
14:55 NMU substitution: Lazar, Logan for Kurz, Kaffie.
15:37 Offside against Northern Mich..
16:48 Foul on Tunney, Cian.
19:15 Shot by UIU Dunlop, Alan.
19:26 Corner kick [19:26].
20:41 Foul on Pranger, Daniel.
21:23 Foul on Tunney, Cian.
23:33 Corner kick [23:33].
24:55 Offside against Upper Iowa.
27:04 Offside against Northern Mich..
27:58 UIU substitution: Nesset, Iver for Pranger, Daniel.
28:07 Foul on Cucciati, Pier.
30:03 UIU substitution: Tapia, Angel for Lopez, Erick.
30:03 NMU substitution: Ward, Isaac for Kronenburg, Brady.
32:29 NMU substitution: Walgren, Cole for Tunney, Cian.
32:29 NMU substitution: Miller, Casey for Schmidt, Keegan.
33:15 Foul on Cucciati, Pier.
34:50 UIU substitution: Cajuste, Carson for Cargill, Stan.
34:50 UIU substitution: Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik for Lofdahl, Tate.
35:10 Foul on Palmbaum, Ryan.
36:30 Foul on Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik.
37:44 NMU substitution: Putt, Quinn for Miller, Casey.
39:00 UIU substitution: Bayer, Jonathan for Martins Soares, Italo.
39:33 Foul on Scott, Alex.
39:33 UIU substitution: Fonte, Duarte for Blunck, Frider.
39:54 Foul on Vistnes, Paal.
40:52 Foul on Nesset, Iver.
41:22 Foul on Putt, Quinn.
42:01 Shot by UIU Fonte, Duarte, out top left.
42:19 NMU substitution: Sandstad, Markus for Putt, Quinn.
42:19 NMU substitution: Nichols, Peyton for Scott, Alex.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
FOR NMU: , #31 Weaver, Alex, #3 Cucciati, Pier, #4 Scheibal, Niko, #8 Palmbaum, Ryan, #7 Walgren, Cole, #9 Tunney, Cian, #13
Kurz, Kaffie, #14 Eklund, Noah, #16 Lambert, Aydin, #19 Nichols, Peyton, #15 Ward, Isaac.

45:00
FOR UIU: , #1 Alonzo, Osvaldo, #3 Dunlop, Alan, #4 Smith, Cain, #5 Vistnes, Paal, #9 Cargill, Stan, #10 Martins Soares, Italo, #11
Fonte, Duarte, #15 Voll, Martin, #20 Nesset, Iver, #22 Lofdahl, Tate, #31 Lopez, Erick.

45:00 UIU substitution: Cargill, Stan for Cajuste, Carson.
45:00 UIU substitution: Martins Soares, Italo for Bayer, Jonathan.
45:00 UIU substitution: Lofdahl, Tate for Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik.
45:00 UIU substitution: Lopez, Erick for Tapia, Angel.
45:00 NMU substitution: Tunney, Cian for Sandstad, Markus.
45:00 NMU substitution: Kurz, Kaffie for Lazar, Logan.
48:01 Foul on Lopez, Erick.
48:51 Corner kick [48:51].
49:19 Foul on Kurz, Kaffie.
51:05 GOAL by UIU Smith, Cain Assist by Dunlop, Alan.



Northern Mich. 0, Upper Iowa 1
52:06 Foul on Smith, Cain.
52:33 Foul on Lopez, Erick.
53:47 Foul on Kurz, Kaffie.
55:47 Foul on Palmbaum, Ryan.
56:32 Shot by UIU Cargill, Stan, out left.
57:06 Foul on Fonte, Duarte.
58:52 Foul on Tunney, Cian.
59:17 Foul on Eklund, Noah.
59:59 Shot by UIU Voll, Martin, top woodwork.
60:46 Corner kick [60:46].
61:50 NMU substitution: Kronenburg, Brady for Tunney, Cian.
62:09 Corner kick [62:09].
62:36 Offside against Upper Iowa.
63:44 Foul on Vistnes, Paal.
64:36 Shot by NMU Palmbaum, Ryan.
65:27 UIU substitution: Cajuste, Carson for Fonte, Duarte.
67:17 Foul on Cargill, Stan.
69:02 Shot by UIU Lofdahl, Tate, bottom center, saved by Weaver, Alex.
70:32 UIU substitution: Drozdowski, Brady for Dunlop, Alan.
70:32 NMU substitution: Hassen, Rayan for Ward, Isaac.
71:24 UIU substitution: Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik for Cargill, Stan.
71:24 UIU substitution: Tapia, Angel for Lopez, Erick.
72:14 GOAL by UIU Martins Soares, Italo.

Northern Mich. 0, Upper Iowa 2
72:38 Foul on Cajuste, Carson.
73:42 Corner kick [73:42].
74:08 UIU substitution: Bayer, Jonathan for Lofdahl, Tate.
74:08 NMU substitution: Eiriksson, Arni for Nichols, Peyton.
75:11 Yellow card on UIU Voll, Martin.
76:13 Foul on Lambert, Aydin.
77:39 Foul on Hassen, Rayan.
78:18 Shot by UIU Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik, out left.
78:38 Foul on Scheibal, Niko.
79:26 Shot by UIU Voll, Martin, out top.
79:48 NMU substitution: Sandstad, Markus for Palmbaum, Ryan.
79:48 NMU substitution: Schmidt, Keegan for Eiriksson, Arni.
81:34 Foul on Hassen, Rayan.
83:30 Shot by UIU Martins Soares, Italo.
83:37 Corner kick [83:37].
84:13 UIU substitution: Lopez, Erick for Martins Soares, Italo.
84:13 UIU substitution: Roberts, Giuliano for Bayer, Jonathan.
84:18 Shot by UIU Voll, Martin, out right.
84:33 NMU substitution: Lazar, Logan for Scheibal, Niko.
85:54 NMU substitution: Glodz, Kalvin for Sandstad, Markus.
86:14 GOAL by UIU Cajuste, Carson.

Northern Mich. 0, Upper Iowa 3
86:16 UIU substitution: Pranger, Daniel for Cajuste, Carson.
86:16 NMU substitution: Reis, Julius for Kurz, Kaffie.
87:15 Shot by NMU Lambert, Aydin, out left.
88:29 UIU substitution: Fonte, Duarte for Smith, Cain.
89:35 Shot by UIU Drages?t Knudsen, Patrik, bottom center, saved by Weaver, Alex.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


